
Quote Date:
November 9, 2016

Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number Email Date Provided Media

Owner   City of Noblesville 
Department of Engineering Jim Hellmann 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155

Noblesville, IN 46060 317-776-6330 jhellmann@noblesville.in.us 11/1/2016 Electronic

1 3D Company, Inc Jennifer Grove  Muncie, IN 47303 765-288-3326 JGrove@3dcompanyinc.com 11/1/2016 Electronic

2 Atlas Excavating Andrew Dodson West Lafayette, IN 47906 765-429-4800 andrewd@atlasexcavating.com 11/1/2016 Electronic

3 Casey-Bertram Jim Arthur 5780 E. 25th Street
Indianapolis, IN  46218 317-546-3366 jarthur@caseybertram.com 11/1/2016 Electronic

4 Crider & Crider, Inc. Bill Lang 4806 W. 86TH STREET
Indianapolis, IN 46268

317-334-0758 blang@criderandcrider.com 11/1/2016 Electronic

5 Dorsey Paving Inc Brian Speer 2102 S. Harding St.
Indianapolis, IN. 46221 317-638-9326 brianspeer@dorseypaving.com 11/1/2016 Electronic

6 Indianapolis Demolition Co Andy Brogan 6326 E. 96th St. 
Fishers, IN 46038  317-296-3940 andy@indianapolisdemolitionco.com 11/1/2016 Electronic

7 North American Construction Co., Inc Dee Snively PO Box 760 
Zionsville ▪ IN ▪ 46077 317-875-7400 dees@naccinc.org 11/1/2016 Electronic

8 O’Rourke Wrecking Company Jaime Monk 660 Lunken Park Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45226 (513) 871-1400 jmonk@orourkewrecking.com 11/1/2016 Electronic

9 Ray's Demolition LLC JR Coke PO Box 1 
Clayton, IN 46118 317-339-3552 jr.coke@raystrash.com 11/1/2016 Electronic

10 Rhino Trucking & Excavating Inc. Jason Bynum 2816 S Central Way 
Anderson, IN 46011 765-643-4936 rhinotruck@att.net 11/1/2016 Electronic

11 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. Lucas Clark Indianapolis, IN 317-634-5561 lclark@rieth-riley.com 11/1/2016 Electronic

12 Bidtool Lisa Marshall 14205 N Mo Pac Expy Ste 
550 800-872-7878 lmarshall@cdcnews.com 11/1/2016 Electronic

13 Dodge Data & Analytics Madonna Griffin Hot Springs, AR 71913 810-639-0660  madonna.griffin@construction.com 11/1/2016 Electronic

14 iSqFt Allen Blair Cincinnati, OH 45242 800-364-2059 x 8158 ablair@ISQFT.COM 11/1/2016 Electronic

15 Hoosier Pride Excavating, Inc. Ron Brown 9150 N. Prairie Road, 
Springport, IN 47386 765-533-2010 rbrown7878@aol.com 11/1/2016 Electronic

16 Merritt’s & Son Excavating Chad A. Merritt 1025 Touby Pike
Kokomo, IN 46901 765-868-7150 Office2@merrittstruckautorepair.com 11/3/2016 Electronic

17 BP2 Construction Brandon Pardieck 264 Whites Station Rd
Seymour, IN 47274 812-528-6738 brandon@bp2construction.com 11/3/2016 Electronic

18

19

Structure Demolition - 1212 S. 9th Street
EN-206-09

As of: 11/4/2016
S:\Capital Projects\Intersections\5 Points\House Demo 1212 S 9th\700\Plan Holders List - EN-206-09

City of Noblesville - Department of Engineering
16 South 10th Street, Ste 155; Noblesville, IN 46060

Ph: (317) 776-6330   Fax: (317) 776-6322


